
Need a location for abook club or discussiongroup? 

 Cumberland Commons
52 E. Northwest Highway 

Des Plaines, IL 60016 
(847) 768-5944 
www.genctr.org

Take a look at what’s inside!! 

The facility is ADA Accessible and has
plenty of parking. 

Large Classroom 

Small Assembly
w/ DemoKitchen 

GeneralAssembly 

830sq. ft. 

 

880sq. ft. 

Table Seating = 60 

2,580sq. ft. 

Theater Seating = 50
Table Seating = 40 

Theater Seating = 250
Table Seating = 175 You should consider the... 

Rehearsal dinner, wedding 
reception, bridal or baby shower? 

Hosting a 
birthday party? 

Organizing a bridge or pinochle
group? 

Planning a

business 

meeting? 

Planning

an event? 



Café

Library

 425sq.ft.

Max.
Capacity = 15

Billiards Room
 1,290sq. ft.

Dance Studio
1,325sq. ft.

CardRoom

 360sq.ft.

Max.
Capacity = 25

Game Room

Arts &Crafts 
Room

 1,150sq.ft. 

Max.
Capacity=70 

 470sq.ft. 

Max.
Capacity = 25

 325sq.ft.

Max.
Capacity=17 

Call (847)768-5944 for
questions or more
information about

rental space availability.  

 Room Rental Fees 

Facility Area 
Rental

per
Hour 

Deposit* 

NPO
Rental

per
Hour

Member
Rental

per
Hour

Entire Facility*** 

General Assembly** 

      50%     $350.00   $325.00 

with Demo Kitchen $170.00   $140.00 

Large Assembly** 

Small Assembly** 

50%      $85.00 

50%      $65.00 

$70.00 

$50.00 

with Demo Kitchen $135.00   $110.00 

Café*** 
Large Classroom 
Demo Kitchen
Dance Hall 
Billiards 
Computer Lab 

Library 
Arts & Crafts 
Card Room 
Game Room 

   
                     $60.00 
                     $70.00 
                     $60.00 

$85.00 $75.00 
$50.00 
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00 
$40.00 
$25.00 

$25.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
 

$50.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 

$30.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
 

 $250.00

$55.00

$95.00 

$50.00 

$35.00 

$70.00 
$45.00 
$35.00 
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 

$15.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 

 

Based on availability; 2 hour minimum for all rentals;
all rentals exclude use of commercial kitchen; prices

subject to change. 

* Deposit is non-refundable. Credit Card required and kept on file. 
     Remaining balance will be charged day before event and any 
     additional charges will be processed the Monday following your 
     event. 
**evenings and weekends only; weekdays when available 
***evenings and weekends only Effective January 1, 2026

50%     $100.00   $80.00 

50% 

50% 
50% 

50% 
50% 
50% 
50% 

50% 
50% 
50% 


